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Case No. 04-Cv-0032

Dept. No. II 705 SEP 22 PY 3=2§EWED
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LERK UUUUmﬂbLUUNTY

BY Wm RICT COURT GLERK

IN THE NINTH JUDICIAL DISTRICT COQURT OF THE STATE QF NEVADA

IN AND FOR THE CQOUNTY OF DOUGLAS

ANTHONY CITKO,

Appellant,

VS, ’ Ju ent
CERRY HALL,

Respondent.

The Court having entered an Order on September 13, 2004,
granting attorney fees and costs to Respondent Jerry Hall, and
the Court having determined that it has the authority to grant a
Feasonable attorney fee in this appeal pursuant to NRS 69.050, it
is hereby

ORDERED, ADJUDGED AND DECREED that the Respondent have and
recover of Appellant Anthony Citko attorney fees of 81,550.0C and
costs of $175.75 for a total of $1,725.75, plus interest thereon
st the legal rate from date of entry of Judgment until paid.
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DATED this 16" day of

September,

2004

it
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MICHAEL P GIBBONS
District Court Judge

Submitted by:

CERTIFIED COPY

The document to which thig csriificate is attached is a
d of

fuil, frus and correct ¢opy ef the G.kglm! en file

23
24
25
26
27
28

Bmscan s Yol

Thomas J. Hall, Esq.
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Acrtorney-for Jerry Hall, Respondent
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